
PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

02/02/2025 - Saronno (VA)

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Atleti con disabilità

4CRESPI * LUCA GIORGIO MARIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como1

3MILANESI * LODOVICO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como2

2AMATO * FRANCESCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

2CURIONI * MAURO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como3

1PETROLO * ALESSIA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

1BOCCIA * RICCARDO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

1BRANDOVARDI * ROBERTO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5

1LAKOTSKIY * YAN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

Giovanissimi

4PEREGO GIOVANNI U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como1

3BUSTAFFA EDOARDO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como2

2MEROLA FRANCESCO Oratori Carlo Acutis Aps Como3

1GRANATO LEONARDO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese4

Ragazze - Allieve - Juniores Femminile

3BUFALINO VASILISA CHIARA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como1

2TETTAMANTI GAIA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como2

1PETROLO ALESSIA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese3



PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

02/02/2025 - Saronno (VA)

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Ragazzi

5ZAPPELLI ALESSIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese1

4RIGO SAMUELE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese2

3CRESTANI ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

3BOTTICELLA LEONARDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

2CATTANEO MATTIA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese5

2SORRENTINO LORENZO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

1FERRARI CARLO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como7

1NAPOLI LUDOVICO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese7

1BOVO MATTIA Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como7

1AVANTI FRANCESCO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese7

1ARRIGHI MARTINO Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como7

Allievi

5NASO LORENZO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese1

4MARTINELLI LUCA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese2

3FAVARO ANDREA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese3

3VADUVA DAVIDE IOAN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese3

2BRATU GABRIEL A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

2MACCASINI PIETRO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

1PIVATO ANDREA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese7

1OLIVIERO GABRIELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como7

1AUTERI GIORGIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como7

-2SCILLERI SAMUELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como10

-2JUG AUGUSTIN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese10



PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

02/02/2025 - Saronno (VA)

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Juniores Maschile

5CIMPANELLI SIMONE A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese1

4NICOLI SIMONE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como2

3BARBIERATO TOMMASO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como3

3BENCINA FILIP U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

2BRAGONZI FEDERICO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5

2SORRENTINO DIEGO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

2ERRICO DANIELE Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como5

2KOPTSEV GEORGII U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5

1BALZARINI MARTINO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

1DE BONO LEONARDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

1MANGANINI MATTEO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese9

1RICCI SIMONE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

Seniores Femminile - Adulte

4MANTEGAZZA VIRGINIA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese1

3CLERICI CHIARA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como2

2FERRANTE STEFANIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

1CERIANI ISABELLA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese4



PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

02/02/2025 - Saronno (VA)

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Seniores Maschile

5NOVATI FLAVIO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese1

4TRIVISONNO MARCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como2

3CRETTI STEFANO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese3

3DEL POPOLO LAMPURI DAVIDE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese3

2BRANDOVARDI PIETRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5

2CAPPELLETTI GIORGIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5

2BOCCIA RICCARDO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

2ARRIGO SWAMI G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

1COLZANI CHRISTIAN U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

1DAL SILLARO FABIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese9

1LAKOTSKIY YAN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese9

1NESPOLI FRANCESCO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese9

1CAVADINI TIZIANO Oratori Carlo Acutis Aps Como9

-2DOSSI ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como14

Adulti

5ERRANTE PAOLO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese1

4ZHENG JIANCHENG A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese2

3MAZZOLA ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

3MONTI DIEGO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese3

2ABBONDI ANDREA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese5

2MARCHETTI ANDREA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese5

1GIUDICI MATTEO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese7

1INVERNIZZI PIETRO DAL KEUN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese7

1MONEDA GIANLUCA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese7



PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

02/02/2025 - Saronno (VA)

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Veterane

4CAIMI SUSANNA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese1

3MARCONE TERZAGO FRANCESCA M G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como2

2GASTALDELLO SARA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese3

2BINDA GIOVANNA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como3

1GASPERINI MARA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese5

1LEONARDI CLAUDIA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

1MANIS DEBORA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese5

1MARCONE MARCELLA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5



PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

02/02/2025 - Saronno (VA)

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Veterani A

6CRESPI LUCA GIORGIO MARIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como1

5GUALANO GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como2

4MERONI RAFFAELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

4BORGIA MASSIMILIANO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

3BALESTRINI GIORGIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

3BERKSOY CEM SINAN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

3DELLA TORRE NICOLA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5

3RAD ADRIAN ZAHARIE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

2ROCCA LEONARDO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese9

2SILVA MICHELE Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como9

2MEROLA MASSIMO Oratori Carlo Acutis Aps Como9

2COLOMBO DARIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

1LEONARDIS EDUARDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como13

1MOCCHIUTTI MASSIMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como13

1PASINA ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como13

1RONCAGLIO ROBERTO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como13

1BRANDOVARDI ROBERTO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como13

-2MANZONI PAOLO CESARE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como18



PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

02/02/2025 - Saronno (VA)

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Veterani B

5LATANZA AUGUSTO LORENZO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese1

4CAPETTI GABRIELE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como2

3GRECO VINICIO Oratori Carlo Acutis Aps Como3

3RAME EMANUELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

2POLENGHI FELICE A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

2TOTARO ALDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5

1MILANESI LODOVICO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como7

1AMATO FRANCESCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como7

1ARRIGONI ROBERTO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como7

1CURIONI MAURO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como7

1GUFFANTI PASQUALE Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como7

Eccellenza Femminile

3MAIORANO LETIZIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como1

2PERIN ELISA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como2

1GUSMEROLI LAURA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese3



PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

02/02/2025 - Saronno (VA)

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Eccellenza B

6SORRENTINO PIERO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como1

5TORRE IGOR G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como2

4CHIARELLA MATTEO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

4MALTEMPO SIMONE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como3

3CALZAFERRI MARIO LUCA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

3PIVATO DIEGO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

3PILLA LORENZO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

3DANELUZZI ALESSANDRO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

2CIMPANELLI MARCO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese9

2PALEARI DANIELE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese9

1RINALDI DARIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como11

1RINALDI SERGIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como11

1ORSINGHER ALAN U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como11

1FRONTINI BRYAN A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese11

1BUSTREO MICHELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como11

-2GALLI DAVIDE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese16

Eccellenza A

4MORAS STEFANO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como1

3LOMBARDI ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como2

2CEREA GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

2PUGLIESE SALVATORE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

1TRIPI MICHAEL A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

1MARCHESE FILIPPO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5

1QUIJADA BORROVICH DIEGO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Atleti con Disabilità

12CRESPI * LUCA GIORGIO MARIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 31

6MILANESI * LODOVICO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como 22

5AMATO * FRANCESCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 33

4CURIONI * MAURO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como 24

3RIZZI * ALBIN MARIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 15

2LATINO * CORRADO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 26

2BRANDOVARDI * ROBERTO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 26

2GATTI * ANDREA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 18

2ELLI * ELENA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 18

1VULLO * SALVATORE MARCELLO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 110

1TELEHUZ * IVAN G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 110

1PETROLO * ALESSIA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 110

1LAKOTSKIY * YAN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 110

1DOLCI * FRANCO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como 110

1BOCCIA * RICCARDO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 110

Giovanissimi

11PEREGO GIOVANNI U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 31

3SABBADIN RICCARDO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 22

3MEROLA FRANCESCO Oratori Carlo Acutis Aps Como 22

3TAMINI VICTORIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 14

3BUSTAFFA EDOARDO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 14

2CONSONNI MATTEO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 16

1GRANATO LEONARDO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 17

1DYTSMAN NICOLE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 17



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Ragazze

2LATTANZIO MARIA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 11

1PETROLO ALESSIA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 12

Ragazzi

9GIUPPONI LORENZO MATTIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 21

7BOTTICELLA LEONARDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 32

7RIGO SAMUELE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 23

6ROMANO PIETRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 24

5CRESTANI ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 35

5DI SERI GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 26

5ZAPPELLI ALESSIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 17

5PONZI GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 17

3SORRENTINO LORENZO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 29

3GALLO GIANLUCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 29

3FERRARI CARLO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 29

3CATTANEO MATTIA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 29

3TENTORIO TOMMASO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 113

3PORTA CORIGLIANO NAZZARENO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 113

2DELL`ERBA NICOLO` U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 215

2AVANTI FRANCESCO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 215

2PORTA FRANCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 117

2CRIPPA ALBERTO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 117

1NAPOLI LUDOVICO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 119

1GAIA IVAN PAOLO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 119

1BOVO MATTIA Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como 119

1ARRIGHI MARTINO Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como 119

-2RASINI PIETRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 023



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Allieve

3BUFALINO VASILISA CHIARA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 11

1BERLUSCONI ELENA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 12

Allievi

7MACCASINI PIETRO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 21

7FAVARO ANDREA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 21

6OLIVIERO GABRIELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 33

5NASO LORENZO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 14

4PIVATO ANDREA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 25

4FAZZINA DANIEL Oratori Carlo Acutis Aps Como 25

4MARTINELLI LUCA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 17

4BIDOLI LUCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 17

3VADUVA DAVIDE IOAN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 19

3GANORA DENNIS G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 19

2TANZI ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 211

2AUTERI GIORGIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 211

2BRATU GABRIEL A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 113

2AIROLDI JACOPO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 113

1SANTAMBROGIO CRISTIAN U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 115

1LATTANZIO HELIOS A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 115

1DYTSMAN EDOARDO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 115

1DEIDDA FLAVIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 115

0SCILLERI SAMUELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 119

0JUG AUGUSTIN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 119

-2MOLENA TOMMASO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 021



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Juniores Femminile

2TETTAMANTI GAIA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 11

Juniores Maschile

12NICOLI SIMONE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 31

11SORRENTINO DIEGO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 32

8BARBIERATO TOMMASO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 33

5CIMPANELLI SIMONE A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 14

4GERARDI DANIELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 25

4ALBERGUCCI LORIS U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 16

3ERRICO DANIELE Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como 27

3MENAGLIO ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 18

3BENCINA FILIP U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 18

2DE BONO LEONARDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 210

2KOPTSEV GEORGII U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 111

2BRAGONZI FEDERICO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 111

1RICCI SIMONE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 113

1MUTHUPORUGE FERNANDO NIRUDG.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 113

1MANGANINI MATTEO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 113

1FECANI PIETRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 113

-1BALZARINI MARTINO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 117

Seniores Femminile

6MANTEGAZZA VIRGINIA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 21

5CLERICI CHIARA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 22

3COLOMBO SUSANNA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 13

1ZARRO GIOVANNA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 14



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Seniores Maschile

8TRIVISONNO MARCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 21

5CRETTI STEFANO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 22

5NOVATI FLAVIO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 13

4COLZANI CHRISTIAN U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 24

4CAPPELLETTI GIORGIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 24

4ARRIGO SWAMI G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 24

4FRANZOSO LUCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 17

3DAL SILLARO FABIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 38

3DOSSI ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 29

3DEL POPOLO LAMPURI DAVIDE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 110

2NESPOLI FRANCESCO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 211

2BRANDOVARDI PIETRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 112

2BOCCIA RICCARDO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 112

1TELEHUZ IVAN G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 114

1SORMANI MICHELE A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 114

1LAKOTSKIY YAN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 114

1CAVADINI TIZIANO Oratori Carlo Acutis Aps Como 114

Adulte

10FERRANTE STEFANIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 31

3FEBRES ESCALANTE DANIELA  AND U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 12

2CERIANI ISABELLA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 23



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Adulti

13MAZZOLA ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 31

11ZHENG JIANCHENG A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 32

11ERRANTE PAOLO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 23

8MARCHETTI ANDREA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 34

8ABBONDI ANDREA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 34

6INVERNIZZI PIETRO DAL KEUN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 36

5MONTI DIEGO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 27

4GIUDICI MATTEO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 38

4RIZZI ALBIN MARIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 19

3MONEDA GIANLUCA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 310

2IRLANTE VINCENZO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 211

2POZZI CARLO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 112

2GALIMBERTI MARIO Polisportiva Bernate A.S.D. Lecco 112

1TETI LUCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 114

1MEDAGLIA MUTTI MATTEO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 114

1GATTI ANDREA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 114

1GANORA ALBERTO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 114

1CERIZZA ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 114

-2SCANDROGLIO LUCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 019



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Veterane

7MARCONE TERZAGO FRANCESCA M G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 21

5DAL CORTIVO FRANCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 22

4BINDA GIOVANNA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 23

4CAIMI SUSANNA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 14

3LEONARDI CLAUDIA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 35

3MARCONE MARCELLA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 26

3BONATO SIMONETTA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 17

2MANIS DEBORA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 28

2GASTALDELLO SARA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 19

2BIGNAMI PAOLA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 19

1GASPERINI MARA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 111

1BUTTI ALESSANDRA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 111



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Veterani A

17CRESPI LUCA GIORGIO MARIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 31

12GUALANO GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 32

11MERONI RAFFAELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 33

9MEREGALLI MASSIMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 24

8RAD ADRIAN ZAHARIE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 35

7FRANCO GIANLUCA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 26

7BALESTRINI GIORGIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 26

6BORGIA MASSIMILIANO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 28

5RONCAGLIO ROBERTO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 39

5MASTELLARO STEFANO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 210

4COLOMBO DARIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 311

4PESCE MARCO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 212

4DELLA TORRE NICOLA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 212

4MORLINO DINO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 114

3MEROLA MASSIMO Oratori Carlo Acutis Aps Como 215

3DI MATTIA LUCIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 116

3CANTONI SILVIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 116

3BERKSOY CEM SINAN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 116

2MOCCHIUTTI MASSIMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 219

2SILVA MICHELE Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como 120

2ROCCA LEONARDO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 120

2MEZ GINO Tennistavolo San Martino Padova 120

2CUOLUVARIS ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 120

2CESANA ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 120

2CANDIDA DAVIDE MARIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 120

1TURCONI PAOLO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 126

1RIGAMONTI ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 126

1PASINA ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 126



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Veterani A

1LEONARDIS EDUARDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 126

1GABRIELE CIRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 126

1DOLCI FRANCO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como 126

1CERMISONI ANDREA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 126

1CASTIGLIONI FLAVIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 126

1BRANDOVARDI ROBERTO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 126

-1MANZONI PAOLO CESARE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 135

-2OLPER LUIGI U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 036

Veterani B

13LATANZA AUGUSTO LORENZO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 31

9CAPETTI GABRIELE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 22

6ARRIGONI ROBERTO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 33

6GRECO VINICIO Oratori Carlo Acutis Aps Como 24

5TOTARO ALDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 25

5RAME EMANUELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 25

5BUTTI FABIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 17

4AMATO FRANCESCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 38

4CRIVARO FULVIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 29

3POLENGHI FELICE A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 210

3MILANESI LODOVICO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como 210

3SAVOGIN SERGIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 112

2LATINO CORRADO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 213

2CURIONI MAURO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como 213

1VULLO SALVATORE MARCELLO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 115

1PIATTI VIRGILIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 115

1GUFFANTI PASQUALE Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como 115



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Eccellenza Femminile

8MAIORANO LETIZIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 31

5PERIN ELISA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 22

2ELLI ELENA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 13

1PAMPALLONA GLORIA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 14

1GUSMEROLI LAURA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 14

1CASTIGLIONI ALESSIA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 14



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Eccellenza B

11TORRE IGOR G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 31

11SORRENTINO PIERO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 31

8PEREGO ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 23

8MALTEMPO SIMONE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 23

7PIVATO DIEGO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 35

6BUSTREO MICHELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 36

5RINALDI SERGIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 27

5CHIARELLA MATTEO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 27

4PILLA LORENZO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 29

3PALEARI DANIELE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 210

3GADALETA ROBERTO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 111

3DANELUZZI ALESSANDRO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 111

3CALZAFERRI MARIO LUCA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 111

2RINALDI DARIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 214

2FRONTINI BRYAN A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 214

2COLOMBO RICCARDO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 214

2CIMPANELLI MARCO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 117

1PAPPALARDO SIMONE SEBASTIAN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 118

1ORSINGHER ALAN U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 118

-2GALLI DAVIDE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 020



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Eccellenza A

4MORAS STEFANO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 11

3LOMBARDI ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 12

2PUGLIESE SALVATORE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 13

2CEREA GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 13

2CANDIDA LEONARDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 13

1QUIJADA BORROVICH DIEGO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 16

1MARCHESE FILIPPO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 16

-1TRIPI MICHAEL A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 18



PuntiPresenzeSocietà Comitato

30° Campionato Interprovinciale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

355U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 1531

177A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 782

162G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 733

63A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 324

17Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como 105

17Oratori Carlo Acutis Aps Como 96

8Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como 67

2Tennistavolo San Martino Padova 18

2Polisportiva Bernate A.S.D. Lecco 18


